
	  

** To make a booking or check availability  
call 01628 636620 or 603670 between 10am and 8pm ** 

	 	 	 	 	 	             	 	  
2026		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 ADVANCE PRICE 

Thurs  Feb   5  	 ‘AN EVENING WITH MADDY PRIOR AND  
    	 PETER KNIGHT’	 	 	 	 	 	 	 SOLD OUT 

Mon   Feb 9	 	 SPIERS & BODEN		 	 	 	 	 	 24.00 

Mon   Feb 16		 MIRANDA SYKES & HANNAH MARTIN	 	 	 19.00 

Mon   Feb 23		 McGOLDRICK, McCUSKER & DOYLE		 	 	 24.00 

Mon   Mar 2	 	 FEAST OF FIDDLES	 	 	 	 	 	 26.00 

Mon   Mar 30	 STEVE KNIGHTLEY	 	 	 	 	 	 22.00 

Mon   Apr 20		 CARA DILLON	 	 	 	 	 	 	 25.00 

Mon   May 11	 JOHN JONES TRIO	 	 	 	 	 	 22.00 

Mon   June 8		 JOHN McCUSKER TRIO		 	 	 	 	 22.00 

Mon   June 22	 PHIL BEER & EDWINA HAYES (Phil’s Patron’s Eve)	 22.00 

Mon   Sep 28	 FARA		 	 	 	 	 	 	 	 19.00 

Mon   Oct 12		 BREABACH		 	 	 	 	 	 	 24.00 

Mon   Oct 19		 CHRIS WHILE & JULIE MATTHEWS		 	 	 20.00 

Mon   Nov 9	 	 BOB FOX & STU LUCKLEY	 	 	 	 	 19.00 

DOORS USUALLY OPEN BY 7.00pm. FULL DETAILS – www.nettlebedfolkclub.co.uk 

WHEN YOU BOOK YOUR DETAILS WILL BE HELD FOR PROGRAMME INFORMATION PURPOSES ONLY – IF YOU NO LONGER 
WISH TO RECEIVE THIS INFORMATION PLEASE CALL US AND WE WILL REMOVE YOUR DETAILS FROM OUR DATABASE. 

NO REFUNDS OR EXCHANGES WITHIN 28 DAYS OF AN EVENT. REFUNDS AND EXCHANGES 
SUBJECT TO A £5 ADMINISTRATION CHARGE. 

Advance prices are available up to 7 days before each show – subject to availability. 

TO BOOK CALL – 01628 636620 or 01628 603670 - 10am to 8pm ONLY PLEASE  

Nettlebed Folk Club – Booking Information 
All dates below are at Nettlebed Village Club 



A Registered Club (No.29523U3) of The English Folk Dance and Song Society.


